

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 358 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, lines 27, 30, 31, and 33, delete "support" and insert "specialist"
- 1.3 Page 3, line 10, delete "support counseling" and insert "specialist services"
- 1.4 Page 8, line 18, delete "and"
- 1.5 Page 8, line 19, delete the period and insert "; and"
- 1.6 Page 8, after line 19, insert:
- 1.7 "(10) services provided by a certified family peer specialist under section 256B.0616."